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

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

1621 PARKWOOD DRIVE

V0M 1A2

R2303898 $625,000
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2
2
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PL NWP26195 LT 53 LD 36 SEC 19 TWP 3 RNG 28 MER 6. MERIDIAN W6.

008-806-799
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860
0
0

2,204

484
2,688

4
4

Investor Alert! Serious cash-flowing potential! 2600+ sq.ft. rancher w/ basement, full duplex available. Situated on over 1/4 acre, this is a non-strata,
1 title, 8 bedroom (4 per side) duplex. One side occupied by fantastic long time tenant, the other side will be vacant Oct 1. "1621" side is neat & tidy
w/ newer laminate flooring + updated counter-tops, cupboards & paint. "1623" side has similar updates and will be ready for you to move right in, or
a new tenant. All windows have been upgraded to vinyl, and torch-on roof is less than 10 years. Each side has fully fenced, spacious back yard. Great
family neighbourhood, close to parks, schools, recreation, and shopping. This could be great to live in, rent out, or hold for future development!

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca
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MOUNTAINS

RE/MAX Nyda Realty (Kent)

$625,000

Agassiz

Yes

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Laundry

Above
Main

No
No

Feet

No N

H

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Well - Shallow

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)
Torch-On

Front
Open, RV Parking Avail.

Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Storage

Refrigerator, Storage Shed, Stove, Windows - Thermo
Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Full, Partly Finished

09/09/2018 06:40 PM

Agassiz

Duplex

Active


